
 

 
 

North Carolina Office Directory 
6302 Fairview Road, Suite 300 

Charlotte, NC 
Telephone: 704-344-6563 

Fax: 704-344-6769 
Office Website 

Office Email 
Twitter: @SBA_NC 

 
Title Name Phone Fax Email 

District Director (including media 
inquiries) 

Mike Arriola 704-344-6578 202-481-4594 michael.arriola@sba.gov 

Deputy District Director (including 
offer letters) 

Aregnaz Mooradian 704-344-6396 202-481-0173 aregnaz.mooradian@sba.gov 

Lead Economic 
Development Specialist 

Vacant    

Business Development Specialist Mark Dahle 704-344-6808 202-481-6036 mark.dahle@sba.gov 
Outreach and Marketing Specialist Vacant    

Lender Relations Specialist Jason Woods 704-816-7063 202-481-5541 jason.woods@sba.gov 
 

Program Support Assistant Erin Connell 704-344-6590 202-481-4074 erin.connell@sba.gov 
Outreach and Marketing Specialist 

Triangle Area (Raleigh) 
Tosh Comer 704-816-7069 202-481-0193 tosh.comer@sba.gov 

SBA Representative 
(Asheville) 

Vacant    

Outreach and Marketing Specialist 
(Wilmington) 

Heather Port 704-344-6409  heather.port@sba.gov 
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